
MENS 148.0 RESULTS

Mens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 200.0

2 Sawyer Hermesch Silver Lake High School 145.0 170.0

3 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 165.0

4 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 147.0 160.0

5 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 145.6 155.0

6 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 145.5 145.0

7 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 146.4 145.0

8 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0.0

9 Laykin Kramer JCN 142.2 0.0

10 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 142.9 0.0

11 Christopher  Noll JCN 143.6 0.0

12 Eric  Ashworth Riverside Cyclones 144.0 0.0

Mens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 390.0

2 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 147.0 325.0

3 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 145.6 315.0

4 Sawyer Hermesch Silver Lake High School 145.0 265.0

5 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 146.4 250.0

6 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 250.0

7 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 145.5 240.0

8 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0.0

9 Laykin Kramer JCN 142.2 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 142.9 0.0

11 Christopher  Noll JCN 143.6 0.0

12 Eric  Ashworth Riverside Cyclones 144.0 0.0

Mens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 225.0

2 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 145.6 220.0

3 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 146.4 190.0

4 Sawyer Hermesch Silver Lake High School 145.0 185.0

5 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 147.0 180.0

6 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 160.0

7 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 145.5 155.0

8 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0.0

9 Laykin Kramer JCN 142.2 0.0

10 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 142.9 0.0

11 Christopher  Noll JCN 143.6 0.0

12 Eric  Ashworth Riverside Cyclones 144.0 0.0

Mens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 815.0 10

2 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 145.6 690.0 8

3 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 147.0 665.0 6

4 Sawyer Hermesch Silver Lake High School 145.0 620.0 4

5 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 146.4 585.0 2

6 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 575.0 1

7 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 145.5 540.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0.0 0

9 Laykin Kramer JCN 142.2 0.0 0

10 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 142.9 0.0 0

11 Christopher  Noll JCN 143.6 0.0 0

12 Eric  Ashworth Riverside Cyclones 144.0 0.0 0

Mens 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Jayden Waterer Silver Lake High School 148.0 5.507

11 Cooper Strube Horton Chargers 145.6 4.739

15 Michael  Scurto Oskaloosa High School 147.0 4.524

20 Sawyer Hermesch Silver Lake High School 145.0 4.276

29 Zaidyn Olson Chapman High School 146.4 3.996

30 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 147.0 3.912

36 Trevor Carleton McLouth High School 145.5 3.711

54 Eric  Ashworth Riverside Cyclones 144.0 0.0

58 Isaiah Jones Santa Fe Trail High School 141.0 0.0

59 Christopher  Noll JCN 143.6 0.0

60 Liam Garcia Chapman High School 142.9 0.0

61 Laykin Kramer JCN 142.2 0.0


